Division 1 Division 2
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D Pool G Pool H

Knights Blue Jags 1 Avatar Chicks w/ Sticks | Jags 2

Mystical Mermaids | Mara’s Reindeers Mika’s Dawgs | Knights Silver Mini Knights Knights White

Smurfs Purple Pepperonis | Sharkbait Pink Panthers | Nemo Minions

The Dawgs Warriors 79 SRHS Varsity | Stomp Stomp Purple Taz Devils

2023 Winter League Schedule - 1st 3 weeks
Week Date Time | Division Pool Team Team Rink

1 1/7/23 | 2:30PM 2 H Jags 2 Knights White East
1 1/7/23 | 2:30PM 2 Minions Taz Devils West
1 1/7/23 | 3:20PM 1 A Mystical Mermaids Smurfs East
1 1/7/23 | 3:20PM 1 A The Dawgs Knights Blue West
1 1/7/23 | 4:10PM 2 G Chicks w/ Sticks Nemo East
1 1/7/23 | 4:10PM 2 G Mini Knights Stomp Purple West
1 1/7/23 | 5:00PM 1 B Warriors 79 Jags 1 East
1 1/7/23 | 5:00PM 1 B Mara’s Reindeers Purple Pepperonis West
1 1/7/23 | 5:50PM 1 D Avatar Knights Silver East
1 1/7/23 | 5:50PM 1 D Pink Panthers Stomp West
1 1/7/23 | 6:40PM C 1 Sharkbait SRHS Varsity East
1 1/7/23 | 6:40PM C 1 “23” Mika’s Dawgs West
2 |1naizs Bye No Games
3 1/21/23 | 2:30PM 1 “23” Sharkbait East
3 1/21/23 | 2:30PM 1 Mika's Dawgs SRHS Varsity West
3 1/21/23 | 3:20PM 1 B Purple Pepperonis Jags 1 East
3 1/21/23  3:20PM 1 B Mara’s Reindeers Warriors 79 West
3 1/21/23  4:10PM 1 D Stomp Knights Silver East
3 1/21/23 | 4:10PM 1 D Pink Panthers Avatar West
3 1/21/23 | 5:00PM 2 G Chicks w/ Sticks Stomp Purple East
3 1/21/23 | 5:00PM 2 G Mini Knights Nemo West
3 1/21/23 | 5:50PM 1 A Mystical Mermaids The Dawgs East
3 1/21/23 | 5:50PM 2 H Jags 2 Taz Devils West
3 1/21/23 | 6:40PM 1 A Smurfs Knights Blue East
3 1/21/23 | 6:40PM 2 H Minions Knights White West



B R T T - N N S S N

Week

a oo a0 o0 o0 ;0 ;a0 ;00 G

o o o o o o o

1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23
1/28/23

Date
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23
2/4/23

2/11/23
2/11/23
2/111/23
2/11/23
2/11/23
2/11/23
2/111/23

2:30PM
2:30PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
4:10PM
4:10PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:50PM
5:50PM
6:40PM
6:40PM

Time
2:30PM
2:30PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
4:10PM
4:10PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:50PM
5:50PM
6:40PM
6:40PM

2:30PM
2:30PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
4:10PM
4:10PM
5:00PM

O M NpND =

[@ I\

1
1
1

Next round of schedule will be posted 1/30/23

- I O = I O O >» >»

O W @

The Dawgs
Mystical Mermaids
Nemo

Chicks w/ Sticks
Jags 2

“pg

Stomp

Knights White
Mika’s Dawgs
Mara’s Reindeers
Warriors 79

Pink Panthers

Smurfs
Knights Blue
Stomp Purple
Mini Knights
Minions
SRHS Varsity
Avatar

Taz Devils
Sharkbait
Jags 1

Purple Pepperonis

Knights Silver

2023 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks

Division

Pool

Team

Team

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East

West

Rink
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East



6 2/11/23 5:00PM West
6 2/11/23 | 5:50PM East
6 2/11/23 | 5:50PM West
6 2/11/23  6:40PM East
6 2/11/23 6:40PM West
7 2018/23 Bye No Games
8 2/25/23  2:30PM East
8 2/25/23 1 2:30PM West
8 2/25/23 3:20PM East
8 2/25/23 ' 3:20PM West
8 2/25/23 4:10PM East
8 2/25/23 4:10PM West
8 2/25/23 5:00PM East
8 2/25/23 5:00PM West
8 2/25/23 5:50PM East
8 2/25/23 5:50PM West
8 2/25/23 ' 6:40PM East
8 2/25/23 6:40PM West
9 3/4/23 | 2:30PM 1 1st East
9 3/4/23 | 2:30PM 1 3rd West
9 3/4/23 = 3:20PM 2 1st East
9 3/4/23 | 3:20PM 2 3rd West
9 3/4/23  4:10PM 1 5th East
9 3/4/23  4:10PM 2 5th West
9 3/4/23 = 5:00PM 1 7th East
9 3/4/23  5:00PM 2 7th West
9 3/4/23 = 5:50PM 1 9th East
9 3/4/23 = 5:50PM 1 11th West
9 3/4/23 | 6:40PM 1 13th East
9 3/4/23 = 6:40PM 1 15th West
Pool A Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool B Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Knights Blue 0 0 Jags 1 0 0
Mystical Mermaids 0 0 Mara’s Reindeers 0 0




Pool A Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool B Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Smurfs 0 0 Purple Pepperonis 0 0
The Dawgs 0 0 Warriors 79

Pool C Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool D Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
“23” 0 0 Avatar 0 0
Mika’s Dawgs 0 0 Knights Silver 0 0
Sharkbait 0 0 Pink Panthers 0 0
SRHS Varsity 0 0 Stomp 0 0

Pool G Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool H Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Chicks w/ Sticks 0 0 Jags 2 0 0
Mini Knights 0 0 Knights White 0 0
Nemo 0 0 Minions 0 0
Stomp Purple 0 0 Taz Devils 0 0

Division 1 Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Division 2 Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
“23” 0 0 Chicks w/ Sticks 0 0
Avatar 0 0 Jags 2 0 0
Jags 1 0 0 Knights White 0 0
Knights Blue 0 0 Mini Knights 0 0
Knights Silver 0 0 Minions 0 0
Mara’s Reindeers 0 0 Nemo 0 0
Mika’s Dawgs 0 0 Stomp Purple 0 0
Mystical Mermaids 0 0 Taz Devils 0 0
Pink Panthers 0 0
Purple Pepperonis 0 0
Sharkbait 0 0
Smurfs 0 0
SRHS Varsity 0 0
Stomp 0 0
The Dawgs 0 0
Warriors 79 0 0
Division 1 Division 2
Championship Pools Consolation Pool Championship Consolation
Pools Pool
Pool M Pool N Pool O Pogl P Pool Z Pool X




Division 1

Division 2

Championship Pools

Consolation Pool

Championship Consolation

Pools

Pool

Pool M

Pool N

Pool O Pool P

Pool Z

Pool X




