	Division 1	Division 2			
Pool A	Pool A Pool B Pool C		Pool D	Pool G	Pool H
Knights Blue	Jags 1	"23"	Avatar	Chicks w/ Sticks	Jags 2
Mystical Mermaids	Mara's Reindeers	Mika's Dawgs	Knights Silver	Mini Knights	Knights White
Smurfs	Purple Pepperonis	Sharkbait	Pink Panthers	Nemo	Minions
The Dawgs	Warriors 79	SRHS Varsity	Stomp	Stomp Purple	Taz Devils

2023 Winter League Schedule - 1st 3 weeks

Week	Date	Time	Division	Pool	Team	Score	Team	Rink
1	1/7/23	2:30PM	2	Н	Jags 2		Knights White	East
1	1/7/23	2:30PM	2	Н	Minions		Taz Devils	West
1	1/7/23	3:20PM	1	Α	Mystical Mermaids		Smurfs	East
1	1/7/23	3:20PM	1	Α	The Dawgs		Knights Blue	West
1	1/7/23	4:10PM	2	G	Chicks w/ Sticks		Nemo	East
1	1/7/23	4:10PM	2	G	Mini Knights		Stomp Purple	West
1	1/7/23	5:00PM	1	В	Warriors 79		Jags 1	East
1	1/7/23	5:00PM	1	В	Mara's Reindeers		Purple Pepperonis	West
1	1/7/23	5:50PM	1	D	Avatar		Knights Silver	East
1	1/7/23	5:50PM	1	D	Pink Panthers		Stomp	West
1	1/7/23	6:40PM	С	1	Sharkbait		SRHS Varsity	East
1	1/7/23	6:40PM	С	1	"23"		Mika's Dawgs	West
2	1/14/23				Bye No	Gam	es	
					,			
3	1/21/23	2:30PM	С	1	"23"		Sharkbait	East
3	1/21/23	2:30PM	С	1	Mika's Dawgs		SRHS Varsity	West
3	1/21/23	3:20PM	1	В	Purple Pepperonis		Jags 1	East
3	1/21/23	3:20PM	1	В	Mara's Reindeers		Warriors 79	West
3	1/21/23	4:10PM	1	D	Stomp		Knights Silver	East
3	1/21/23	4:10PM	1	D	Pink Panthers		Avatar	West
3	1/21/23	5:00PM	2	G	Chicks w/ Sticks		Stomp Purple	East
3	1/21/23	5:00PM	2	G	Mini Knights		Nemo	West
3	1/21/23	5:50PM	1	Α	Mystical Mermaids		The Dawgs	East
3	1/21/23	5:50PM	2	Н	Jags 2		Taz Devils	West
3	1/21/23	6:40PM	1	Α	Smurfs		Knights Blue	East
3	1/21/23	6:40PM	2	Н	Minions		Knights White	West

4	1/28/23	2:30PM	1	Α	The Dawgs	Smurfs	East
4	1/28/23	2:30PM	1	Α	Mystical Mermaids	Knights Blue	West
4	1/28/23	3:20PM	2	G	Nemo	Stomp Purple	East
4	1/28/23	3:20PM	2	G	Chicks w/ Sticks	Mini Knights	West
4	1/28/23	4:10PM	2	Н	Jags 2	Minions	East
4	1/28/23	4:10PM	С	1	"23"	SRHS Varsity	West
4	1/28/23	5:00PM	1	D	Stomp	Avatar	East
4	1/28/23	5:00PM	2	Н	Knights White	Taz Devils	West
4	1/28/23	5:50PM	С	1	Mika's Dawgs	Sharkbait	East
4	1/28/23	5:50PM	1	В	Mara's Reindeers	Jags 1	West
4	1/28/23	6:40PM	1	В	Warriors 79	Purple Pepperonis	East
4	1/28/23	6:40PM	1	D	Pink Panthers	Knights Silver	West
			Next r	ound of sc	hedule will be posted	1/30/23	-

2023 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks

Week	Date	Time	Division	Pool	Team	Score	Team	Rink
5	2/4/23	2:30PM						East
5	2/4/23	2:30PM						West
5	2/4/23	3:20PM						East
5	2/4/23	3:20PM						West
5	2/4/23	4:10PM						East
5	2/4/23	4:10PM						West
5	2/4/23	5:00PM						East
5	2/4/23	5:00PM						West
5	2/4/23	5:50PM						East
5	2/4/23	5:50PM						West
5	2/4/23	6:40PM						East
5	2/4/23	6:40PM						West
6	2/11/23	2:30PM						East
6	2/11/23	2:30PM						West
6	2/11/23	3:20PM						East
6	2/11/23	3:20PM						West
6	2/11/23	4:10PM						East
6	2/11/23	4:10PM						West
6	2/11/23	5:00PM						East

6	2/11/23	5:00PM					West
6	2/11/23	5:50PM					East
6	2/11/23	5:50PM					West
6	2/11/23	6:40PM					East
6	2/11/23	6:40PM					West
7	2/18/23			Bye No	Gam	es	
8	2/25/23	2:30PM					East
8	2/25/23	2:30PM					West
8	2/25/23	3:20PM					East
8	2/25/23	3:20PM					West
8	2/25/23	4:10PM					East
8	2/25/23	4:10PM					West
8	2/25/23	5:00PM					East
8	2/25/23	5:00PM					West
8	2/25/23	5:50PM					East
8	2/25/23	5:50PM					West
8	2/25/23	6:40PM					East
8	2/25/23	6:40PM					West
9	3/4/23	2:30PM	1		1st		East
9	3/4/23	2:30PM	1		3rd		West
9	3/4/23	3:20PM	2		1st		East
9	3/4/23	3:20PM	2		3rd		West
9	3/4/23	4:10PM	1		5th		East
9	3/4/23	4:10PM	2		5th		West
9	3/4/23	5:00PM	1		7th		East
9	3/4/23	5:00PM	2		7th		West
9	3/4/23	5:50PM	1		9th		East
9	3/4/23	5:50PM	1		11th		West
9	3/4/23	6:40PM	1		13th		East
9	3/4/23	6:40PM	1		15th		West

Pool A	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Knights Blue				0			0
Mystical Mermaids				0			0

Pool B	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Jags 1				0			0
Mara's Reindeers				0			0

Pool A	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Smurfs				0			0
The Dawgs				0			0
Pool C	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
"23"				0			0
Mika's Dawgs				0			0
Sharkbait				0			0
SRHS Varsity				0			0

Pool G	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Chicks w/ Sticks				0			0
Mini Knights				0			0
Nemo				0			0
Stomp Purple				0			0

Division 1	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
"23"				0			0
Avatar				0			0
Jags 1				0			0
Knights Blue				0			0
Knights Silver				0			0
Mara's Reindeers				0			0
Mika's Dawgs				0			0
Mystical Mermaids				0			0
Pink Panthers				0			0
Purple Pepperonis				0			0
Sharkbait				0			0
Smurfs				0			0
SRHS Varsity				0			0
Stomp				0			0
The Dawgs				0			0
Warriors 79				0			0

Pool B	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Purple Pepperonis				0			0
Warriors 79				0			0
Pool D	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Avatar				0			0
Knights Silver				0			0
Pink Panthers				0			0
Stomp				0			0

Pool H	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Jags 2				0			0
Knights White				0			0
Minions				0			0
Taz Devils				0			0

Division 2	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Chicks w/ Sticks				0			0
Jags 2				0			0
Knights White				0			0
Mini Knights				0			0
Minions				0			0
Nemo				0			0
Stomp Purple				0			0
Taz Devils				0			0

Division 1				Division 2		
Championship Pools		Consol	ation Pool	Championship Pools	Consolation Pool	
Pool M	Pool N	Pool O	Pool P	Pool Z	Pool X	

	Divis	Division 2			
Championship Pools		Consol	ation Pool	Championship Pools	Consolation Pool
Pool M	Pool N	Pool O	Pool P	Pool Z	Pool X